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TERM | TERM 11
English English
o Written o Written
Pattern Writing- Straight lines, Sleeping lines, Letters writing- Capital & small - Nn, Mm, Ss, Ff,
Slanting lines, Zig zag lines, Curve lines. Ee, Uu, with related pictures and sounds of letters
Letters writing- Capital & small - 1i,LI, Tt,Jj, Cc, in words.
0o, Aa, Dd, Gg, Qq, Bb, Pp, Hh with related Letters in sequence- a - z
pictures and sounds of letters in words. Matching objects to similar objects
Matching objects to similar objects Matching objects to pictures
Matching objects to pictures Relating pictures to an actions
Relating pictures to an actions Matching pictures with the beginning sounds of
letters.
e Oral
Letters- 1i, LI, Tt, Jj, Cc, Oo, Aa, Dd, Gg, Qq, Bb, e Oral
Pp, Hh with related pictures and sounds of letters | Letters- Nn, Mm, Ss, Ff, Ee, Uu, with related
in words. pictures and sounds of letters in words.
e Rhymes e Rhymes
Here are my fingers There were seven Bears
Two little Dicy Birds Mary is at the Cottage.
Hickory Dickory Dock One, Two, Buckle my Shoe
Four little Puppies Down in the jungle.
Five little Monkeys Row, Row, Row your Boat.
Six little Ducks Carrot Cabbage Broccoli
Farmer sows the Seeds There were seven Bears
Mary is at the Cottage.
Hindi Hindi
e Oral e Oral
¥WI-H,A1,%,%,3, %, B, U,V with related Y - 31, 3T, 31X, 31 with related pictures.
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e Written

¥WI-3, 31,5, 3,3, 5,8, U,V (on dots)
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e Written

R - A, 3, 3, 3F (on dots)

Mathematics

e Oral
Pre-number Concepts- Tall/ Short, One/ Many,
Hot/ Cold, Heavy/ Light.

Shapes- Circle, Triangle, Square, Rectangle.

Touch counting 1 to 15 with the help of objects
and pictures.

e Written
Numbers - 1 to 10
Matching to shapes
Matching to shapes with related pictures.
Counting of numbers with objects

Mathematics

e Oral
Pre-number Concepts - Big/ Small, More/ Less,
Up/ Down

Shapes- Recap of shapes, Star, Diamond, Semi
Circle.

Touch counting 16 to 20 with the help of objects
and pictures.
Oral counting numbers 1 to 50

o Written
Revision of numbers 1 to 20
Missing numbers
Counting of numbers with objects

Environmental studies

Theme- MYSELF
Body parts, Things, People around them,
Theme- PLANTS & FOOD
Parts of plants, Needs of plants,
Meals time, Different kinds of food, Names of

Fruits and Vegetables, Healthy & Unhealthy Food,

How plants help us, Where does food come from.
Theme- ANIMALS

Name of Farm animals, Pet animals

Name of young ones

Useful of animals

Animals walk and sounds

Environmental studies

Theme- ANIMALS

Name of wild animals

Name of animals homes

Name of young once

Useful of animals

Animals walk and sounds

Theme- TRANSPORT

Names different modes of transports
Theme- NEIGHBOURHOOD
Naming of place in the neighbourhood
Theme- PEOPLE WHO HELP US
Name the helpers of our community

General Knowledge

1. What is the colour of the sky?

2. What is the colour of a leaf?

How many fingers do you have in one
hand?

4. How many eyes do you have?

5. How many legs do you have?

6. Name the body parts?

7. Name the pet animals?
8
9.
1
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Name the wild animals?
Name the primary colours?
0. Name five vegetables?

General Knowledge

How many days are there in a week?
How many months are there in a year?
How many colours are there in a rainbow?
Which festival is known as the festival of
light?

5. When children's day is celebrated?

6. Who is the father of our nation?

7. What is the national animal of India?

8

9.

1
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what is the national bird of India?
What is the national flower of India?
0. What is the national fruit of India?




11
12
13

14. When do we celebrate Independence Day?

15
16

. Name five fruits?
. Name five flowers?
. How many colours are there in?

. Name for juicy fruits?
. What are the things we get from plants?

11.
12.
13.
14.

15.

How many sides are there in a triangle and
square?

What is the capital of Chhattisgarh?

In which city do you live?

Which animal is known as the ship of
desert?

Name five seasons.

Conversation
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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24,
25.
26.

What is your name?

Which class do you study in?

What is the name of your school?

What is the name of your class teacher?
What is the colour of your school bus?
What is your father's name and mother's
name?

Who teaches you to read and write?
Should we take bath everyday?

Should we bite our nails?

How old are you?

When was your birthday?

How many sense organs we have?

What do you do with your eyes?

What do you do with your nose?

What do you do with your tongue?
What do you like to do for fun?

I love to play with my toys/ blocks
Which is your favourite toy?

What is the colour of your favourite toy?
What is your favourite fruit?

How many family members do you have?
Which is your favourite vegetables?
What is the colour of tomato, brinjal,
banana,

What is your Favourite animals?

Have you ever been to zoo?

Did you have any pets growing up?
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13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.

29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.

35.
36.

37.
38.
39.
40.

41.
42.

Conversation

Which of the animals live in farm?
Which animal gives us milk?
Which animal runs very fast?
Which are the animals used for
transportation?

Where does Rabbit like?

Which animal gives us wool?
Where

Where does Hen lives?

What is baby hen called?

. Name the animal which lives in desert?
. Which animal live without water for a long

time?

. Name the animals lives in water?

Name the birds have webbed feet?
What does Rabbit likes to eat?

Which insects makes honey?.

What is the colour of Parrot?

What is baby lion called?

What is baby cow called?

What is baby sheep called?

What is baby elephant called?

What is baby cat called?

What is baby hen called?

What is baby dog called?

What is baby duck called?

Name the Wild animals lives in jungles?
Name the tallest animal?

Which animal has long neck?

Which animal is known as the king of
jungles?

Name the fastest animal?

What do wild animals eat?

Name the biggest water animal?

Name three transports?

Which transport is the fatest transport?
How train runs?

Name the vehicles have four wheels?
What is the size of wheels of Truck and
how many wheel does a truck has?
How many wheels an Auto has and what is
it's sizes?

How many wheels does a bicycle has and
what is its sizes?

Who teaches us in school?

What Chef cooks?

Who treats us when we are sick?

Who protects us from strangers?




